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Elite Canada 2009 - JR/SR Event Finals
Oakville Gymnastics Club
1415 Third Line

12/13/2009
Rank Num
1 311
2 324
3 300
4 319
5 317
6 316
T 331
T 309

SENIOR WOMEN

EVENT FINALS

Name
KRISTINA VACULIK

LAURIE-EVE PEPIN-
GAGNE

DOMINIQUE PEGG

BIANCA DANCOSE-
GIAMBATTISTO

CORALIE LEBLOND-
CHARTRAND

NANSY DAMIANOVA
CAROLINE TANGUAY
CHARLOTTE MACKIE
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Gym
Gemini, ON
Gym-Richelieu, QC

Bluewater, ON
Gym-Richelieu, QC

Gymnix, QC

Gymnix, QC

Viagym, QC
Club Aviva, BC
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Event Results

Bars

Level SR - All Age Divisions

Session 1

NCAA Mode
B ND Bars Out
8.550 . 14150 0.000
8200 . 13600 0550
8000 . 13400 0.750
8.100 . 13.300 0.850
8150 . 12750  1.400
7300 . 12700  1.450
6.800 . 11.800 2.350
6.700 11.800 2.350
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